FY 2024
Jul-23
Aug-23
Sep-23
Oct-23
Nov-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24

Total

Mobile Sports Betting

Handle

$ 33,426,390 § 3,112,222 §

34,772,502
59,197,156
65,850,210
67,863,781
67,014,348
62,716,731
55,852,659

State
GGR Rev Share

1,371,256
3,073,976 1,332,569
5,568,488 2,413,939
8,447,518 3,661,999
6,647,080 2,881,509
6,680,525 2,939,607
8,869,554 4,024,055
5,974,762 2,590,059

$446,693,777  $§ 48,374,125 $ 21,214,993

FY 2024
Jul-23
Aug-23
Sep-23
Oct-23
Nov-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24

The New Hampshire Lottery
Sports Book Revenue
Unaudited
FY 2024

Retail Sports Betting

State
Handle GGR Rev Share
$ 3,502,952 $ 399,644 $ 179,994
3,993,438 270,235 121,606
7,651,655 609,874 274,060
11,988,330 334,433 144,756
10,627,683 1,581,844 711,830
11,736,333 972,039 437,417
10,584,828 951,079 427,987
6,422,072 610,535 274,741
$ 66,507,291 $ 5,729,684 $ 2,572,391

FY 2024
Jul-23
Aug-23
Sep-23
Oct-23
Nov-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24

-

Qver $2 Billion and Counting for our Schools

Combined
State
Handle GGR Rev Share
$ 36,929,342 $ 3,511,867 $ 1,551,249
38,765,940 3,344,212 1,454,175
66,848,811 6,178,362 2,687,999
77,838,541 8,781,951 3,806,755
78,491,464 8,228,924 3,593,339
78,750,682 7,652,564 3,377,024
73,301,559 9,820,633 4,452,042
62,274,731 6,585,297 2,864,800
$513,201,068 $ 54,103,809 $ 23,787,384



